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Whether this is your first year at Holy Redeemer or whether you have been a long-time
supporter, whether you are a staff member or volunteer, whether you are a current or
alumni parent, an alumni student, a grandparent, or a friend of Holy Redeemer, you make a
difference for our students. We are grateful for your continued support and ask that you
keep the students, staff and families as well as the benefactors of Holy Redeemer in your
prayers.

With Gratitude,
Lauren Schell

Principal




Financial Statement

Revenuve

Tuition—Gross
Less Financial Aid
Fees

Archdiocesan Subsidy for
Financial Aid

Grace Scholars/Financial
Aid
Advancement

Student Services

Facility Rental, Interest

Income, Athletics & Other

Total Revenue

$4,287,789
($417,555)
$267,250

$50,000

$147,620
$623,609
$417,941

$123,791

$5,500,445

$3,720,997

$273,142
$178,931

Assets
Cash & Cash Equivalents $560,544
Funds on Deposit with CENGI $8,481,752
Accounts Receivable, Net $3,999,523
Beneficial Interest in Assets $600,233
Held by Foundation
Property and Equipment, Net $5,056,772
Other $93,971
Total Assets $18,792,795
Liabilities
Accounts Payable & Accrued $494,795
Expenses
Deferred Tuition & Fees $4,321,667
Note Payable, CENGI $1,387,500
Total Liabilities $6,203,962
Net Assets
Without Donor Restrictions $11,988,600
With Donor Restrictions $600,233
Total Net Assets $12,588,833
Total Liabilities & $18,792,795
Net Assets
Cost to Educate $10,963
Average Tuition $9,284
Gap $1,679

*Financial information included in the 2021-2022
Annual Report may differ from the annual audited

financial statements.






